
COMPANY CONTACT

1 Invoice Cloud
Robert Lapides       781-848-3733      

blapides@invoicecloud.com

2 Point & Pay
Kevin Connell     888-891-6064     

kconnell@pointandpay.com

3 Payment Service Network, Inc
David Batterman     866-917-7368     

dbatterman@paymentservicenetwork.com

4 VisualGov Solutions, LLC
Ryan Bonardi     813-695-0274     

rbonardi@visualgov.com

5 LexisNexis VitalChek Network
Kelly Tralongo     615-943-5670     

ktralongo@vitalcheck.com

6 Webster Bank
Jeff Smith      860-692-1661     

jjsmith@websterbank.com

7 Paymentus
Jerry Portocalis     980-255-3000     

jportocalis@paymentus.com
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